
Your implementation journey, step by step
Principles for Responsible Banking

Bank signs the commitment and makes public
announcement

Communication toolkit​
Onboarding call and package 
PRB Academy - Getting started

RESOURCES

Establish a multidisciplinary team, a governance structure,
an implementation roadmap, and start impact analysis

MONTH
1

Impact Protocol​
UNEP FI Holistic Impact Analysis tools
Implementation support sessions per
business models and regions​

RESOURCES

3 Key Steps​ Guidance
PRB Guidance document
Impact Analysis Workshop
PRB Academy - Responsible Banking for Board Members

RESOURCES

Run impact analysis and identify positive
and negative impacts 

Prioritize at least two impact areas and measure
performance for one of them

Case studies
Target Setting Guidance
Target Setting Working Groups and Workshops

RESOURCES

MONTH
3

MONTH
6

END
YEAR

1 

MONTHS
12–18

Publish first Report aligned with
annual reporting cycle 

Reporting and self-assessment template
Reporting and Assurance Guidance
Member's  Reports

RESOURCES

Here you will find the main milestones and available resources to
support your Principles for Responsible Banking implementation.

AFTER
YOUR

REPORT

Receive the individual feedback and share
results with your CEO

Learn more about the individual feedback report
RESOURCES

MONTHS
12–18

Determine baseline for the first impact area and
assess relevant frameworks to align with

Target Setting Guidance and FAQ
Target Setting Working Groups and Workshops
PRB Academy - Clients and Customer Training

RESOURCES

END
YEAR
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Set SMART target that addresses first area  of impact

Climate mitigation 
Circular Economy and Resource Efficiency
Biodiversity
Financial Health and Inclusion
Gender equality



RESOURCES FOR TARGET SETTING

REPORT
ANNUALLY

Publish Report annually and get the feedback

MONTHS
24–36 

Determine the baseline for the second impact area
and assess relevant frameworks to align with

Set SMART targets that address the second area 

MONTHS
36–42 

Reporting and self-assessment template
Reporting and Assurance Guidance
Member's  Reports

RESOURCES

Target Setting Guidance and FAQ
Target Setting Working Groups and Workshops
PRB Academy - Clients and Customer Training

RESOURCES

Set SMART target that address second area of impact

Climate mitigation 
Circular Economy and Resource Efficiency
Biodiversity
Financial Health and Inclusion
Gender equality



RESOURCES FOR TARGET SETTING

https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/prb-communications-pack/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/
https://prbacademy.com/courses/getting-started-in-responsible-banking/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/
https://www.unepfi.org/wordpress/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/18-Impact-Protocol-4.pdf
https://www.unepfi.org/impact/unep-fi-impact-analysis-tools/portfolio-tool/
https://www.unepfi.org/impact/unep-fi-impact-analysis-tools/portfolio-tool/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/capacity-building-activities/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/
https://www.unepfi.org/wordpress/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/13-Key-Steps-to-be-Implemented-by-Signatories.pdf
https://www.unepfi.org/wordpress/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/13-Key-Steps-to-be-Implemented-by-Signatories.pdf
https://www.unepfi.org/wordpress/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/13-Key-Steps-to-be-Implemented-by-Signatories.pdf
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/principles-for-responsible-banking-guidance-document/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/capacity-building-activities/
https://prbacademy.com/courses/responsible-banking-for-board-members-and-executives/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/case-studies-on-impact-analysis-and-target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/case-studies-on-impact-analysis-and-target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/resources-for-implementation/target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/capacity-building-activities/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/
https://www.unepfi.org/prb-reporting-and-self-assessment-template/
https://www.unepfi.org/wordpress/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/PRB-Guidance-for-Assurance-Providers-Nov-22.pdf
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/prbsignatories/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/prbsignatories/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/prbsignatories/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/individual-feedback-support/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/case-studies-on-impact-analysis-and-target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/prb-target-setting-faq/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/resources-for-implementation/guidance/
https://prbacademy.com/courses/clients-and-customers/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/foundations-of-climate-mitigation-target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/guidance-on-resource-efficiency-and-circular-economy-target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/guidance-on-biodiversity-target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/guidance-on-financial-inclusion-and-financial-health-target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/guidance-on-gender-equality/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/
https://www.unepfi.org/prb-reporting-and-self-assessment-template/
https://www.unepfi.org/wordpress/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/PRB-Guidance-for-Assurance-Providers-Nov-22.pdf
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/prbsignatories/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/prbsignatories/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/prbsignatories/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/case-studies-on-impact-analysis-and-target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/prb-target-setting-faq/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/resources-for-implementation/guidance/
https://prbacademy.com/courses/clients-and-customers/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/foundations-of-climate-mitigation-target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/guidance-on-resource-efficiency-and-circular-economy-target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/guidance-on-biodiversity-target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/guidance-on-financial-inclusion-and-financial-health-target-setting/
https://www.unepfi.org/industries/banking/guidance-on-gender-equality/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/


Your bank already set at least two SMART
targets, developed workplans, engaged
stakeholders and clients, reported and
monitored progress

END
YEAR
4

Questions?

UNEP FI Banking Team

◾ Simone Dettling, Head of Banking: simone.dettling@un.org
◾ Sarah Kemmitt, Net-Zero Banking Alliance Lead: sarah.kemmitt@un.org
◾ Karine Bueno, Individual Review Team Lead: karine.bueno@un.org
◾ Johanna Dichtl, Implementation Guidance Team Lead: johanna.dichtl@un.org
◾ Maria Eugenia Sosa Taborda, Membership and Governance Team Lead:
maria.sosataborda@un.org

UNEP FI Thematic Leads

◾ Kai Remco Fischer, Climate Lead: kai.fischer@un.org
◾ Jessica Smith, Nature Lead: jessica.smith@un.org
◾ Joana Pedro, Social and Human Rights Lead: joana.pedro@un.org
◾ Peggy Lefort, Pollution and Circular Economy Lead: peggy.lefort@un.org
◾ Careen Abb, SDGs and Impact Lead: careen.abb@un.org
◾ Mustafa Chaudhry, Events and Digital Lead: mustafa.chaudhry@un.org

Contact your regional coordinator:

Africa and MENA
◾ Nuran Atef: nuran.atef@un.org

Europe
◾ Daniel Bouzas: daniel.bouzas@un.org
◾ Flora Petrucci: flora.petrucci@un.org

North America
◾ Carlos Arriaga Serrano: carlos.arriagaserrano@un.org

Latin America and Caribbean
◾ Maria Eugenia Sosa Taborda: maria.sosataborda@un.org
◾ Derek Gallo: derek.gallo@un.org
◾ Carolina Lopez, Chile: carolina.lopez@un.org

Asia
◾ Nirnita Talukdar, Asia Pacific: nirnita.talukdar@un.org
◾ Peiyuan Guo, China: peiyuan.guo@unepfi.org
◾ Jenny Bilianshan, China: bilianshan@syntaogf.com
◾ Kaori Nomura, Japan: kaori.nomura@un.org
◾ Dae-woong Lim, South Korea: dae-woong.lim@un.org
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END YEAR 
4

PRB 2030 Working Group
RESOURCES

Monitor progress, set more targets and plan
next phase. Participate in the PRB 2030
working groupAFTER

YEAR
4

Check our capacity building activities here
For more information on the implementation of the
Principles for Responsible Banking, please visit our

Members' Area

mailto:simone.dettling@un.org
mailto:sarah.kemmitt@un.org
mailto:karine.bueno@un.org
mailto:johanna.dichtl@un.org
mailto:maria.sosataborda@un.org
mailto:kai.fischer@un.org
mailto:jessica.smith@un.org
mailto:joana.pedro@un.org
mailto:peggy.lefort@un.org
mailto:careen.abb@un.org
mailto:mustafa.chaudhry@un.org
https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2F5t1s1.r.a.d.sendibm1.com%2Fmk%2Fcl%2Ff%2FQt_Idypl4X2hRDskaqptspKI6HfYCZw3il5efyxSSpFVy9Fi46GJy82G4lFXAgB4jh1Px3GFVBTgZRfrg90oKMTIM7Kg0qMZ09a8Q0ibOWAuI2JDJJsJA-dFqoBKLgk8it8C3XS2y9gDAfDCx05ZzqCPuox72CHjLWbbeKIxMtyb_CMdbXCstTpt1OuDY4bS7kfbjvPNPMiYYTwanxwLrFEa5W8PZrkL8FqRuyqwcljXPKcgORg0xHYFJjbzyJM5vuAWbsW6-GLlX1aCpJK-JC6GEUFOQgaXi7YiZYo__lZjweF8wfIk&data=05%7C01%7Cagustin.caceres%40un.org%7C398b08daf1164e16fe4908db149a75c1%7C0f9e35db544f4f60bdcc5ea416e6dc70%7C0%7C0%7C638126425899910735%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=V1wEXqWJAJibtA9iWSrUs9kFctw%2FD47OK1trmb3FmFI%3D&reserved=0
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/capacity-building-activities/
https://www.unepfi.org/banking/unep-fi-banking-members-space/

